
 

 

 

 

 

2016-17 SCHEDULE of TUITION & FEES 

 
 

Full-time Tuition    $13,500 yr. - $6,750 per semester (9 - 15 hours) 

Mandatory Fees    $1,000/yr.  

 

Flat Rate Tuition & Fees   $14,500/yr.  

 

Part-time Tuition    $807 per credit hour (under 9 and over 15) 

 

Mandatory Fees    $1,000/yr.  

 

 

Distance Program Tuition   $13,500 yr. - $6,750 per semester (9 - 15 hours) 

Mandatory Fees:    $1,213/yr.  

Electronic Tech.   $541 

Electronic Library   $504 

Registration    $168 

 

Distance Program    

Tuition & Fees    $14,713/yr.  

 

D.Min. Tuition (returning students)  $497.00   

D.Min. Tuition (new students)  $560.00 

Fees       $399.00 

 

Maintain Matriculation Fee:  $450 per semester    

 

ITC Apartments: 

 Efficiency    $2,200/semester 

 One Bedroom    $2,525/semester 


